PRODUCT DATASHEET
CU LONG PALM LONG BARREL HD
• Made from high conductivity annealed Copper and tinned
• Crimped with CABAC and MSS Power recommended standard dies
• Suitable for most hazardous and severe fault current applications
• Heavy Duty lug with sealed palm and palm junction
• Complies with AS4325.1
TWO
A
B
D
C
ID
E
THREEONE
Part No.
ID Size
(mm)
Nominal
Conductor
(mm2)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm) Crimp Die
A/F
Hex Die
(mm)
Unit Qty
CAL25LPBHD 7.1 25 95 16 4.1 61 29 HT130-C-35 9.2 EA 1
CAL35LPBHD 8.2 35 112 18 4.6 72 35 HT130-C-50 10.4 EA 1
CAL50LPBHD 9.5 50 130 18 5.2 80 44 HT130-C-70 11.5 EA 1
CAL70LPBHD 11.2 70 154 21 6.2 100 48 HT130-C-95 14.2 EA 1
CAL95LPBHD 13.4 95 161 28 6.8 100 54 HT130-C-120 16.5 EA 1
CAL120LPBHD 15.6 120 168 28 6.9 100 60 HT130-C-150 18.3 EA 1
CAL150LPBHD 16.7 150 169 32 7.5 100 60 HT130-C-185 20 EA 1
CAL185LPBHD 18.4 185 174 35 10.2 100 64 HT130-C-240 23.1 EA 1
T: 133 122 | F: 1300 303 310 | E: sales@cabac.com.au | W: cabac.com.au
In support of our policy of con�nuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifica�ons without no�ce.
Drawings, where used, are not to scale. All dimensions are in millimetres and sizes given are approximate. Where possible, technical MSDS
data sheets are made available on the website. All products should be installed and used in accordance with manufacturer’s instruc�ons
provided. Warning: products may be the subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to website for terms and condi�ons on warranty.